AFM UNIT 8 – STATISTICS							NAME_______________________
This homework sheet is due on test day BEFORE THE TEST BEGINS. If you were absent you are expected to have completed all missed homework assignments by test day. Any late daily HW assignments turned in after the test begins will NOT be given credit.

	DATE
	LESSON AND ACTIVITIES
	HOMEWORK
	CHECK
	LATE HW

	
Fri Dec 8


	
Populations, Samples, Bias
	
	
	

	
Mon Dec 11


	
Measures of Central Tendency and Measures of Spread
	
	
	

	
Tues Dec 12


	
Z – scores and Empirical Rule
	
	
	

	
Wed  Dec 13


	
Normal Distribution by Hand
	
	
	

	
Thurs Dec 14

	
QUIZ
Normal Distribution with a Calculator

	
	
	

	
Fri Dec 15

	
Bar Graphs, Histograms, Dot Plots

	
	
	

	
Mon Dec 18

	
[bookmark: _GoBack]Stemplots, Box Plots, IQR
	
	
	

	
Tues Dec 19


	
Review
	
REVIEW SHEET
	
	

	
Wed Dec 20

	
TEST

	
	
	

	
Thurs Dec 21
	
Lab
*EARLY RELEASE*

	
	
	



